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Company Name Contact Address City ST Zip Email Phone
All About Lines Striping Antwan Blue 110 Industrial Park Dr Suite B Lawrenceville GA 30046 antwan@aalinestriping.com (770) 783-5267
All American Seal Coating Michel Perez 1200 Brickell Ave., Suite 1950 Miami FL 33131 admin@allasc.com (305) 961-1655
Bacallao Construction & Engineering Christopher Bacallao 5410 SW 95th Ct Miami FL 33165 bconeng@gmail.com (305) 796-2805
C.W. Roberts Contracting  Inc. Chris Riley 160 Industrial Park Road Freeport FL 32439 criley@cwrcontracting.com (850) 835-3500
C.W. Roberts Contracting  Inc. Todd Castleberry 160 Industrial Park Road Freeport FL 32439 tcastleberry@cwrcontracting.com (850) 545-4665
Chapman's Construction Company  Inc. Michael Chapman 246 North Commerce Street Sebring FL 33870 mike@chapmansconstruction.com (863) 465-9185
Construction Journal Nancy Rogers 400 SW 7th Street Stuart FL 34994 bids@thecj.com (772) 781-2144
Construction Journal Pamela Exton 400 SW 7th Street Stuart FL 34994 bids@thecj.com (800) 785-5165
Culpepper Construction Company  Inc. Heather Steele 1538 Metropolitan Blvd. Tallahassee FL 32308 hsteele@culpeppercc.com (850) 224-3146
CWR Chris Lewis 3372 Capital Circle NE Tallahassee FL 32308 chlewis@cwrcontracting.com (850) 728-9612
Dickerson Florida  Inc. Antoinette Peterson 3122 N. 25th Street Ft. Pierce FL 34946 apeterson@dfifl.com (772) 429-4462
Dickerson Florida  Inc. Rick Forlifer 3122 N. 25th Street Ft. Pierce FL 34946 rickf@dfifl.com (772) 429-4477
Emerald Coast Constructors  Inc. Mark Toler 9425 Wanda Drive Pensacola FL 32514 mark.ecc@cox.net (850) 232-7139
Emerald Coast Constructors  Inc. Robert Zimmerman 9425 Wanda Drive Pensacola FL 32514 rzimmerman.ecc@gmail.com (850) 780-6113
GAC Contractors  Inc John Pollman 4116 Highway 231 North Panama City FL 32404 jpollman@gaccontractors.com (850) 785-4675
GCUC, LLC Kenneth Jenkins 13938 Hwy 77 Panama City FL 32409 kenneth.jenkins@gcuc.net (850) 265-9166
GLF Construction Corporation Jacqueline Adams 6408 W. Linebaugh Ave Suite 104 Tampa FL 33625 jadams@glfusa.com (813) 374-9202
Gulf Coast Utility Contractors Jordan Hobbs 13938 Hwy 77 Panama City FL 32409 jordan.hobbs@gcuc.net (850) 265-9166
Helix Group Inc Coleen Phillips 1375 Oakley Industrial Blvd. Fairburn GA 30213 ADMIN@HELIXGROUPINC.COM (470) 491-4500
Helix Group Inc Danny McElwaney 1375 Oakley Industrial Blvd. Fairburn GA 30213 dannym@helixgroupinc.com (470) 686-9099
Hormac Construction Group  Inc. Gustavo  Pavon 3218 E. Colonial Dr.,  Suite 106 Orlando FL 32803 pavon@hormac.us (831) 673-0456
KDL Underground & Development  Inc. Kenneth LaGrow 1103 Production Dr. Sebring FL 33870 keri.kdl@yahoo.com (863) 381-8001
Koontz Utility Group  Inc. James Koontz 5354 Summer Rose Blvd Knoxville TN 37918 koontzutility@gmail.com (865) 556-3515
Loren Jock Trucking  Inc. Bill Gore 4140 Robert Loop Road Stuart FL 34997 bill@lorenjocktrucking.com (941) 735-4088
Loren Jock Trucking  Inc. Bruce Smith 4140 Robert Loop Road Stuart FL 34997 bruce@lorenjocktrucking.com (772) 209-9870
M4 Contracting LLC Landon Mattson 520 SW 21st Street Okeechobee FL 34974 landon@m4contractingco.com (863) 801-4606
M4 Contracting LLC Mark Mattson 520 SW 21st Street Okeechobee FL 34974 markm@m4contractingco.com (863) 634-0049
Maggolc Inc. Mario Gonzalez 11020 SW 55 STREET Miami FL 33165 maggolc@yahoo.com (786) 291-2949
Maggolc Inc. Olga Leon 11020 SW 55 STREET Miami FL 33165 maggolc@yahoo.com (305) 763-3100
Middle Georgia Paving  Inc. Freddy Kitchens 345 Westside Road Cochran GA 31014 fkitchens.midgapaving@gmail.com (478) 934-6969
Montalvo Mejia Construction LLC Ramon Montalvo 8014 Bay Lakes Ct Orlando FL 32836 estimating@montalvomejia.com (347) 824-8836
North Florida Construction  Inc. Jamie Miller 10367 NW Newsome Road Clarksville FL 32430 jamiemillernfc@gmail.com (850) 674-5730
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North Florida Construction, Inc. Stacy Miller 10357 NW Newsome Road Clarksville FL 32430 stacy@northfloridaconst.com (850) 674-5730
OliverSperry Renovation Tiffany Boyer 401 Office Plaza Drive Tallahassee FL 32301 tboyer@oliversperryrenovation.com (850) 386-6383
Panhandle Grading & Paving  Inc Josh Hamner 2665 Solo Dos Familiaf Pensacola FL 32534 josh@panhandlegradingandpaving.com (850) 478-5250
Pat's Pump & Blower David Pace 2141 West Church St Orlando FL 32805 patspump@aol.com (800) 359-7867
Pat's Pump & Blower Patrick Jackson 2141 West Church St Orlando FL 32805 PatrickJ@Patspump.com (407) 841-7867
Peed Bros.  Inc. Angela Lance 42 Industrial Rd Butler GA 31006 alance@peedbros.com (478) 862-5238
Peed Bros.  Inc. Charles Lance 42 Industrial Rd Butler GA 31006 clance@peedbros.com (478) 862-5238
Perry Becker Design  LLC David Harrison 3657 Maguire Blvd Suite 150 Orlando FL 32803 dharrison@perry-becker.com (407) 960-4850
Perry Becker Design  LLC David Perry 3657 Maguire Blvd Suite 150 Orlando FL 32803 dperry@perry-becker.com (407) 960-4850
Phoenix Construction Services  Inc. Ted Schoppe 1805 Tennessee Avenue Lynn Haven FL 32444 tschoppe@phoenix-fl.com (850) 265-4210
Pro Seal Of Florida Brandon Dragon 500 Rob Roy Dr. Clermont FL 34711 stockdragon219@hotmail.com (352) 874-1051
Pro Seal Of Florida Pamela  Spencer 500 Rob Roy Dr. Clermont FL 34711 pamelaspencer@prosealofflorida.com (508) 728-1404
Ranger Construction Industries  Inc. Elena Arango 101 Sansbury's Way West Palm Bch FL 33411 elena.arango@rangerconstruction.com (407) 749-6266
Ranger Construction Industries  Inc. Steve Skubal 101 Sansbury's Way West Palm Bch FL 33411 estimating@rangerconstruction.com (407) 656-3188
RLF General Contractors LLC Robert Furman 5144 Doyle Drive Louisville KY 40272 rfurman@rlfgenconllc.com (502) 821-7710
RLF General Contractors LLC Willie Williams 5144 Doyle Drive Louisville KY 40272 wwilliams@uacreditit.com (678) 789-2589
Robb Davis Design Build Robert Davis 566 N Lakeshore Drive Panama City Bch FL 32413 robbdavisdesignbuild@gmail.com (850) 303-4595
Rogar Management & Consulting of FL Javier Rodriguez 12011 SW 129 Ct UNIT 5 #5 MIAMI FL 33186 rogarbills@gmail.com (786) 573-1872
Ruiz Trans Development Corp Kristen Ruiz 12491 SW 134 Court  Unit 24 Miami FL 33186 kristen@ruiztransdevelopment.com (786) 863-6207
Sikes Concrete Inc. Hugh Sikes 8030 Hwy 77 Southport FL 32409 hughsikes@yahoo.com (850) 258-5656
Southern Earth Sciences  Inc. Shane George 7500 McElvey Rd.  Suite A Panama City Bch FL 32408 sgeorge@soearth.com (850) 685-2965
Southern Earth Sciences  Inc. Trey Wilson 7500 McElvey Rd.  Suite A Panama City Bch FL 32408 twilson@soearth.com (850) 769-4773
The Paving Lady Dawn Miller 1000 West Industrial Ave Boynton Bch FL 33426 dawn@pavinglady.com (561) 225-3046
Tool Time Buildings & Roofing Jame McConnell 3822A EAST 15TH ST Panama City FL 32404 james@tooltimebuildings.com (850) 763-0065
Tool Time Buildings & Roofing Justin Wells 3822A EAST 15TH ST Panama City FL 32404 justin@tooltimebuildings.com (850) 763-0065
U.S.Asphalt & Construction LLC Jacob Jones 7117 Sw Archer Road Lot 142 Gainsville FL 32608 usasphaltconstruction29@gmail.com (352) 240-4269
Winterfell Construction  Inc. Tommy Hamm 1204 Savannah Drive Panama City FL 32405 tearlhamm@gmail.com (850) 819-3731


	PW2022-12 Paving Improvements V

